
 

 

 

CHAUCER ONLINE LIVE MUSIC AUTOGRAPH AUCTION 
 

Wednesday 31st May 10am 

We are accepting commission bids to place on your behalf, email, post or you can register and place bids online. We sell at about 120/150 

lots per hour and pause for 15 mins every 300 lots. Scanned images available online or call and we can post or email them to you. If you 

need any help or assistance call Lisa or Mark on 0800 170 1314. 
 

There is a 19.95% + VAT buyer premium on the hammer price on all lots won. If you bid live online there will be an additional fee. The sale 

will be held live at www.invaluable.com and www.thesaleroom.com and live auctioneers. Just click the link from the website 

www.chaucerauctions.com to see all the lots. 
 

1 - Nana Mouskouri signed 8x6inch colour photo. Greek singer/songwriter. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £10 - 20 

2 - Iron Maiden signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

3 - Ozzy Osbourne signed white lined page with unsigned small colour photo. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

4 - Roy Orbison signed 6x4inch album page. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

5 - Bon Jovi signed 3 album pages. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

6 - Gerard Kenny signed 8x6inch white page. Dedicated. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £10 - 20 

7 - Geno Washington signed 5x3inch white card. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

8 - Bob Wooler signed 4x2inch white card. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

9 - Jethro Tull signed album page. Signed by 4. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

10 - Sir Michael Tippett signed 6x4inch album page. Composer. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

11 - Simply Red signed 4 lined pages. One dedicated. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

12 - Tom Jones signed lined page. Dedicated. Comes with small unsigned black and white photo. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

13 - Millie Jackson signed 10x8inch colour photo. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £10 - 20 

14 - The Jam signed 9x8inch black and white photo. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

15 - Dozy, Beaky, Mick and Tich signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

16 - The Pretty Things signed 2 6x4inch white cards. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £10 - 20 

17 - Eric Clapton signed white page, approx size 6x4inch. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

18 - Randy Crawford signed 5x4inch signature piece. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

19 - Alice Cooper signed 6x3inch signature piece. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

20 - Michael Dolenz signed 4x4inch album page. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

21 - The Drifters signed 2 6x4inch lined pages. Dedicated. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

22 - Status Quo signed 2 6x4inch lined pages. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

23 - The Zombies signed 6x4inch album page. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

24 - Duran Duran signed pages. Dedicated. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

25 - George Michael signature piece. Approx size 8x6inch. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

26 - Harry White signed 6x5inch white page. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

27 - Mary Wilson signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £10 - 20 

28 - Andrew Lloyd Webber signed 5x3inch black and white photo. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

29 - The Fourmost signature collection. Includes black and white photo and album page. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

30 - Sarah Brightman signed 6x4inch colour photo. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

31 - Anni-Frid Lyngstad of Abba signed clipped signature piece. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

32 - Patty and Maxine Andrews signature pieces. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £10 - 20 

33 - The Moody Blues signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Signed by 5. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

34 - Cilla Black signed 6x4inch colour photo. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

35 - Kenny Ball and the jazzmen signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

36 - Acker Bilk signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

37 - John Denver and Tammy Cline irregular cut signature pieces. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

38 - Pete Townsend signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

39 - Hawkwind signed 6x4inch album page. Dedicated. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 
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40 - Kenny Everett signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

41 - The Elgins signed 10x5inch irregular cut colour magazine photo. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £10 - 20 

42 - Everly Brothers signed 10x8inch black and white photos. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

43 - Billy Eckstine signed 6x4inch vintage photo. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

44 - Ray Ellington signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

45 - Pink Floyd signed irregular cut signature pieces. Tape marks. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

46 - The Damned irregular cut A4 page. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

47 - Johnny Cash and June Carter signatures. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

48 - Magnum signed 6x4inch lined page. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

49 - Gary Moore signed 12x10inch colour magazine photo. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

50 - Bill Hayley irregular cut signature piece. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

51 - Jerry Lee Lewis signed 10x8inch page. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

52 - The Communards signed A4 page. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

53 - Alfredo Campoli signed 5x3inch black and white photo. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

54 - Robert Plant signed irregular cut colour magazine photo. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

55 - Henry Mancini signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

56 - Morris Minor signed 4x4inch lined page. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

57 - Kylie Minogue signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

58 - The Mojo's signed album pages. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

59 - Bill Oddie signature piece. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

60 - Dizzie Gillespie signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

61 - Billy Fury signed irregular cut signature piece with unsigned black and white photo. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

62 - Chas n Dave signed 6x4inch album page. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

63 - Roger Daltrey signed 8x8inch album page. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

64 - Darts signed 2 6x4inch album pages. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

65 - Thin Lizzy signed small photos. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

66 - Patsy Kensit and Mark Knopfler signature pieces. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

67 - Public Enemy signed album pages. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

68 - Sting signed 8x6inch colour magazine photo. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

69 - The Stranglers signed black and white newspaper photo and clipped signature. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

70 - Ronnie Spector signed 6x4inch album page. Dedicated. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

71 - Bruce Springsteen signed 6x4inch white card with unsigned black and white photo. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

72 - Love Sculpture signed 6x4inch album page. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £10 - 20 

73 - Carl Perkins signed 6x4inch white card with unsigned black and white photo. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

74 - The Mama's and the Papa's signed lined page. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

75 - Van Morrison signed 8x6inch black and white photo. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £10 - 20 

76 - The Blow Monkeys signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

77 - Meatloaf signed 4x4inch lined page. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

78 - Jennifer Rush irregular cut signature piece. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £10 - 20 

79 - The Ramones signed 45rpm record sleeve. Record not included. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

80 - Deep Purple signature collection. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

81 - Charley Pride signed 5x5inch lined page. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £10 - 20 

82 - The Pretenders signed 10x7inch black and white newspaper photo. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

83 - Cozy Powell signed 5x2inch album page. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

84 - Elaine Paige signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £10 - 20 

85 - Pete Maclaine signed 5x4inch album page. Dedicated. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

86 - George Martin signed 6x4inch album page. Dedicated. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

87 - Motorhead signed 45rpm record sleeve. Record not included. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

88 - The Spectrum signed 5x4inch album page. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £10 - 20 

89 - Siouxsie and the Banshees signature collection. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

90 - Baron Knights multi signed 12x8 inch magazine photo page includes all five group members signatures. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

91 - Bee Gees multi signed magazine cutting affixed to A4 sheet includes Maurice and Robin Gibbs signatures. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. 

£20 - 30 

92 - Mike Sagar signed album page affixed to A4 sheet dedicated. Formerly lead sing with The Cresters. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

93 - The Scott Wheeler Band multi signed Tour Flyer affixed to A4 sheet signatures include Scott Wheeler, Dennis Reach, Bob Boyer and John Vrid. 

Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £10 - 20 

94 - Brian Augers signed 8x7 inch Oblivion Express black and white promo photo. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

95 - Tommy Allsup signed 5x4 inch album page affixed to A4 sheet. Allsup worked with entertainers such as Buddy Holly, including playing lead guitar on 

It's So Easy! and Lonesome Tears,[4] as well as playing with Bob Wills & His Texas Playboys. Allsup was touring with Holly, Ritchie Valens, and J.P. The 

Big Bopper Richardson when he serendipitously lost a fateful coin toss with Valens for a seat on the plane that crashed, killing Valens, Holly, Richardson, 

and pilot Roger Peterson on February 3, 1959. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 



 

 

96 - Midge Ure signed 6x4 inch album page affixed to A4 sheet. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £10 - 20 

97 - Johnny Tillotson signed album page cutting affixed to A4 sheet. Johnny Tillotson (born April 20, 1938) is an American singer-songwriter.[1] He 

enjoyed his greatest success in the early 1960s, when he scored nine top-ten hits on the pop, country, and adult contemporary Billboard charts, including 

Poetry in Motion and the self-penned It Keeps Right On a-Hurtin' and Without You. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

98 - Natasha Hamilton signed 8x6 inch colour promo photo affixed to A4 sheet. Natasha Maria Hamilton (born 17 July 1982) [1] is an English singer and 

stage actress. She is best known as member of girl group Atomic Kitten. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

99 - Donovan signed 6x4 inch black and white promo photo. Donovan Phillips Leitch (born 10 May 1946), known mononymously as Donovan, is a 

Scottish musician, songwriter, and record producer. He developed an eclectic and distinctive style that blended folk, jazz, pop, psychedelic rock and world 

music (notably calypso). He has lived in Scotland, Hertfordshire (England), London, California, and-since at least 2008-in County Cork, Ireland, with his 

family.[1] Emerging from the British folk scene, Donovan reached fame in the United Kingdom in early 1965 with live performances on the pop TV series 

Ready Steady Go! Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

100 - Mike D'Abo signed 4x4 inch black and white photo. Michael David D'Abo (born 1 March 1944) is an English singer and songwriter, best known as 

the lead vocalist of Manfred Mann from 1966 to their dissolution in 1969, and as the composer of the songs Handbags and Gladrags and Build Me Up 

Buttercup. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

101 - Vic Damone signed 4x4 inch page. Vic Damone (born Vito Rocco Farinola; June 12, 1928 - February 11, 2018) was an American traditional pop 

and big band singer and actor. He was best known for his performances of songs such as the number one hit You're Breaking My Heart, and other hits 

like On the Street Where You Live (from My Fair Lady) and I Have But One Heart. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

102 - John Taylor (Duran Duran) signed 5x4 inch page affixed to A4 sheet dedicated. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

103 - Barbara Dickson signed 6x4 inch black and white photo. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

104 - DIO signed 10x8 inch multi signed black and white promo photo includes all five band members. Dedicated. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. 

£8 - 10 

105 - Dana signed 6x4 inch black and white vintage promo photo. Dedicated. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

106 - Sly Dunbar signed 4x4 inch album page. Lowell Fillmore Sly Dunbar (born 10 May 1952, Kingston, Jamaica) is a drummer, best known as one half 

of the prolific Jamaican rhythm section and reggae production duo Sly and Robbie. Dedicated. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

107 - Tommy Bruce signed 6x4 inch colour promo photo. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

108 - Elkie Brooks signed 6x4 inch page. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

109 - Badfinger Joey Molland, Mike Gibbons, Pete Ham and Tom Evans album page cuttings affixed to A4 sheet. Badfinger were a Welsh rock band 

formed in 1961 in Swansea. Their best-known line-up consisted of Pete Ham (vocals, guitar), Mike Gibbins (drums), Tom Evans (bass), and Joey Molland 

(guitar). They are recognised for their influence on the 1970s power pop genre. It is estimated that the band sold 14 million records. Music Autograph. 

Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

110 - Max Bygraves signed PYE Records 6x4 inch black and white promo photo. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

111 - Pete Best signed 4x3 inch album page. Randolph Peter Best (né Scanland; born 24 November 1941) is an English musician known as the drummer 

of the English rock band the Beatles who was dismissed immediately prior to the band achieving worldwide fame. Fired from the group in 1962 after 

playing drums as a Beatle for the previous two years in Germany and England, he started his own band, the Pete Best Four. He later joined and started 

many bands over the years. He is one of several people who have been referred to as a fifth Beatle. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

112 - Max Boyce signed 5x4 inch album page. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

113 - Max Bacon signed 7x5 inch page. Dedicated. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

114 - Tony Bennett signed 5x4 inch album page and 9x7 black and white unsigned photo. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

115 - Joe Brown signed 6x4 inch black and white promo photo dedicated. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

116 - Petula Clark signed 6x4 inch black and white photo dedicated. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

117 - Lou Christie signed 5x4 inch album page. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

118 - Randy California signed 5x4 inch album page. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

119 - Judy Cheek signed 6x4 inch album page. Dedicated. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

120 - Tony Christie ALS and unsigned 6x4 inch promo photo. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

121 - Ronnie Carroll signed 6x4 inch album page. Ronnie Carroll (born Ronald Cleghorn; 18 August 1934 - 13 April 2015) was a Northern Irish singer, 

entertainer and political candidate. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

122 - Ry Cooper signed 6x4 inch album page. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

123 - Rosemary Clooney signed 10x8 inch vintage promo photo dedicated. Dedicated. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

124 - Clive Gregson and Christine Collier signed 5x4 inch album page dedicated. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

125 - Roddy Frame Aztec Camera signed 2x2 inch ticket stub. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

126 - Jess Conrad signed 10x8 inch vintage black and white promo photo dedicated. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

127 - Robert Cray signed 4x4 inch album page dedicated. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

128 - Julian Cope signed 6x4 inch album page. Dedicated. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

129 - Cutting Crew multi signed 8x6 inch black and white promo photo signatures include Nick Van Ede, Tony Moore, Martin Frosty Beedle, Kevin Scott 

McMichael and Colin Faulty. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

130 - Teresa Brewer signed 10x8 inch black and white promo photo. Dedicated. Teresa Brewer (born Theresa Veronica Breuer; May 7, 1931 - October 

17, 2007) was an American singer whose style incorporated pop, country, jazz, R&B, musicals, and novelty songs. She was one of the most prolific and 

popular female singers of the 1950s, recording nearly 600 songs. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

131 - Judy Boucher signed 8x6 inch black and white promo photo dedicated. Judy Boucher (born in St. Vincent in the Caribbean) is a reggae and R&B 

singer. Her first solo song Dreaming of a Little Island was a hit in the reggae charts in 1985, and she is best known for her international hit single Can't Be 

with You Tonight, which reached No. 2 in the UK Singles Chart in April 1987. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 



 

 

132 - Ann Breen signed 9x8 inch page dedicated. Ann Breen is a vocalist, who was born in Downpatrick, Northern Ireland. She is best known for her 

single, Pal of my Cradle Days. The track was released on the Homespun label and entered the UK Singles Chart on 19 February 1983, and rose to a high 

of number 69; it only remained in the chart for one week. The song spent an unusually lengthy time in the bubbling under section of the chart throughout 

1983, and into early 1984 - a total of 17 weeks. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

133 - John Coglans Diesel Band multi signed 6x4 inch white card signatures include John Coglan, John Verity and Ray Murtill. Music Autograph. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 10 

134 - Errol Brown signed 4x4 inch album page. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

135 - Shirley Bassey signed 6x4 inch page. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

136 - Russ Conway signed 6x4 inch album page and unsigned 6x4 black and white photo. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

137 - David Cassidy signed 10x8 inch vintage black and white photo. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

138 - Peter Case signed 5x4 inch page dedicated. Peter Case (born April 5, 1954) is an American singer-songwriter and guitarist. His career is wide-

ranging, from rock n' roll and blues, to folk rock and solo acoustic performance. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

139 - Julie Covington signed 6x4 inch album page. Julie Covington (born 11 September 1946) is an English singer and actress, best known for recording 

the original version of Don't Cry for Me Argentina,[1] which she sang on the 1976 concept album Evita. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

140 - Child multi signed 6x4 inch black and white promo photo signatures include Graham Bilborough, Tim Atack, Keith Atack and Mike McKenzie. Music 

Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

141 - Sammy Cahn signed 7x5 inch vintage black and white photo. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

142 - The Christians multi signed two album pages includes Gary Christian, Henry Priestman, Tony Jones, Russell Christian and Mike Bulger. Music 

Autograph. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

143 - Cameo multi signed 6x4 inch album page signatures include Larry Blackman, Nathan Leftenant and Temi Jenkins. Music Autograph. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 10 

144 - Joe Dolan signed 6x4 inch white card. Joseph Francis Robert Dolan (16 October 1939 - 26 December 2007) was an Irish entertainer, recording 

artist, and pop singer. Chiefly known in Ireland for his association with showbands and for his innovative style and high pitched singing voice, he had a 

wide appeal with many international fans. His energetic and charismatic stage performances influenced his long standing advertising slogan: There's no 

show like the Joe show. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

145 - The Dakotas multi signed 6x4 inch white card signatures included are Tony Mansfield and Mike Maxfield. Dedicated. Music Autograph. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 10 

146 - The Brothers multi signed 5x4 inch album page signatures include Clarel, Lindsay, Gervais, Daniel and Clarey Bayou. Music Autograph. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 10 

147 - The Bachelors two multi signed pages includes original members Conleth Cluskey, Declan Cluskey and John Stokes. Music Autograph. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 10 

148 - Tex Beneke signed 10x8 inch black and white promo photo. Dedicated. Gordon Lee Tex Bene (February 12, 1914 - May 30, 2000) was an 

American saxophonist, singer, and bandleader. His career is a history of associations with bandleader Glenn Miller and former musicians and singers who 

worked with Miller. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

149 - Voice of the Beehive multi signed 6x4 inch white card signatures included are Tracey Bryn and Melissa Brooke Belland. Dedicated. Music 

Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

150 - Billy Butler signed 8x6 inch magazine photo and bio. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

151 - Sheps Banjo Boys two multi signed 5x4 inch album page by all original band members. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

152 - Gary U.S Bonds signed 5x3 inch album page. Gary U.S. Bonds (born Gary Levone Anderson, June 6, 1939) [1] is an American rhythm and blues 

and rock and roll singer, known for his hits New Orleans and Quarter to Three. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

153 - The Animals two signed album pages Chas Chandler and Alan Price signatures included. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

154 - Michael Ball signed 7x5 inch black and white photo. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

155 - Point Break multi signed 8x6 inch colour promo photo includes Brett Adams, Declan Bennett and David Oliver. Music Autograph. Good condition 

Est. £6 - 8 

156 - Lee Curtis and the Allstars signed 4x3 inch album page Bernie Rogers Drums signature included. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

157 -  AHA multi signed 10x8 inch page signatures included are Morten Harkett, Paul Wasktaar and Mags Furuholmer. Music Autograph. Good condition 

Est. £10 - 12 

158 -  ASWAD multi signed 6x4 inch album page signatures includes are Brinsley Forde, Donald Griffiths and George Oban. Music Autograph. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 12 

159 - Rick Astley signed 4x4 inch page cutting. Richard Paul Astley (born 6 February 1966) is an English singer, songwriter and radio personality, who 

has been active in music for several decades. He gained worldwide fame in the 1980s, having multiple hits, including his signature song Never Gonna 

Give You Up, Together Forever and Whenever You Need Somebody. He returned to music full-time in the 2000s after a 6-year hiatus. Outside his music 

career, Astley has occasionally worked as a radio DJ and a podcaster. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

160 - Moira Anderson signed 6x4 inch vintage black and white promo photo. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

161 - Amazulu multi signed To Good to be Forgotten record sleeve vinyl not included signatures included are Anne Marie Ruddock, Sharon Bailey and 

Lesley Beach. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

162 - Marc Almond signed 10x8 inch black and white vintage promo photo. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

163 - David Alexander signed 10x8 inch colour vintage promo photo. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

164 - Mike Berry signed 8x6 inch black and white vintage promo photo. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

165 - The Dave Brubeck Quartet multi signed two 5x4 inch album pages signatures included are Dave Brubeck, Chris Brubeck, Bill Smith and Randy 

Somes. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 



 

 

166 - Bronski Beat signed three pages signature included are Jimmy Sommerville Steve Bronski and Larry Steinbachek. Music Autograph. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 12 

167 - The Dallas Boys multi signed 10x8 inch colour promo photo signatures included are Bob Wragg, Brian Adams, Nicky Clarke and Joe Smith. Music 

Autograph. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

168 - Johnny Dankworth signed 6x4 inch album page and 6x4 black and white photo. Dedicated. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

169 - Terence Trent D'Arby signed 6x4 inch page dedicated. Sananda Francesco Maitreya (born Terence Trent Howard; March 15, 1962), who started 

his career with the stage name Terence Trent D'Arby, is an American singer and songwriter who came to fame with his debut studio album, Introducing 

the Hardline According to Terence Trent D'Arby (1987). The album included the singles If You Let Me Stay, Sign Your Name, Dance Little Sister, and the 

number one hit Wishing Well. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

170 - Craig Douglas signed 7x5 inch page. Dedicated. Terence Perkins (born 13 August 1941) known professionally as Craig Douglas, is an English pop 

singer, who was popular in the late 1950s and early 1960s. His sole UK chart-topper, Only Sixteen (1959), sold more copies in the UK than Sam Cooke's 

original version. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

171 - Tony Ashton signed 6x4 inch original illustration. Edward Anthony Ashton (1 March 1946 - 28 May 2001) was an English rock pianist, keyboardist, 

singer, composer, producer and artist. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

172 - The Applejacks multi signed 8x6 inch page includes Don Gould and Gerry Freeman. Dedicated. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

173 -  Fuzzbox signed two 6x4 inch album page by band member Jo Dunne and Maggie Dunne. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

174 -  Farons Flamingoes Faron Ruffley signed 4x3 inches album page. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

175 - Terry Dene signed 4x4 inch page. Terry Dene (born Terence Williams, 20 December 1938) is a British rock music singer popular in the late 1950s 

and early 60s. He had three Top Twenty hits between June 1957 and May 1958. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

176 -  Dollar two signed 4x4 inch pages by Thresa Bazar and David Van Day. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

177 - Ken Dodd signed 6x4 inch black and white vintage photo. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

178 - Madeline Bell signed 4x4 inch album page. Madeline Bell (born July 23, 1942) is an American soul singer, who became famous as a performer in 

the UK during the 1960s and 1970s with pop group Blue Mink, having arrived from America in the gospel show Black Nativity in 1962, with the vocal 

group Bradford Singers. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

179 - Dave Berry signed 6x4 black and white vintage promo photo dedicated. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

180 - Joan Baez signed 5x4 inch black and white photo. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

181 - The Blossoms multi signed 9x8 inch page signatures included are Fanita James and two other. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

182 - Georgie Fame signed 9x7 inch vintage black and white photo. Georgie Fame (born Clive Powell; 26 June 1943) is an English R&B and jazz 

musician. Fame, who had a string of 1960s hits, is still performing, often working with contemporaries such as Alan Price,[6] Van Morrison and Bill 

Wyman. Fame is the only British music act to have achieved three UK No. #1 hits with his only top 10 chart entries: Yeh, Yeh in 1964, Get Away in 1966 

and The Ballad of Bonnie and Clyde in 1967. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

183 - Bucks Fizz multi signed 6x4 inch black and white vintage promo photo includes Jay Aston, Mike Nolan, Cheryl Baker and Bobby G. Music 

Autograph. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

184 -  Fuzzbox Vix signed 6x4 inch album page. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

185 - Eddie Fisher signed 10x8 inch black and white vintage promo photo. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

186 - George Chisholm signed 10x8 inch black and white vintage photo. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

187 - ABC multisigned 10x8 inch colour magazine photo signatures include Martin Fry, Mark Lickley, David Palmer and Mark White. Music Autograph. 

Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

188 - Freddy Cannon signed 10x8 inch black and white promo photo. Dedicated. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

189 - Don Cornell signed 6x4 inch album page. Dedicated. Don Cornell (born Luigi Francisco Varlaro; April 21, 1919 - February 23, 2004) [1] was an 

American singer. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

190 - The Atlantics signed 3x3 inch album page signatures included are John Lomax, Ron Harrison and one other. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. 

£8 - 10 

191 - The Small Faces Ian McLaghan signed 5x4 magazine photo. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

192 - Dai Francis signed 4x4 inch page. Dai Francis (23 February 1928 - 27 November 2003) was a Welsh singer, best known for his performances with 

the Black and White Minstrels. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

193 - C.M.D two multi signed 6x4 inch pages signatures include Andy McCluskey, Paul Humphreys, Martin Cooper and Malcom Holmes. Music 

Autograph. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

194 - Val Doonican signed 6x4 inch black and white vintage promo photo. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

195 - Geoff Goddard ALS dated February 20th, 1992. Geoffrey Goddard (19 November 1937 - 15 May 2000) was an English songwriter, singer and 

instrumentalist. Working for Joe Meek in the early 1960s, he wrote songs for Heinz, Mike Berry, Gerry Temple, The Tornados, Kenny Hollywood, The 

Outlaws, Freddie Starr, Screaming Lord Sutch, The Ramblers and John Leyton. His song for Leyton, Johnny Remember Me, reached number 1 in the UK 

Singles Chart. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

196 - Terry Gibson signed 6x4 inch album page dated 0ct 1990 and Downliner 6x4 inch black and white promo photo. Music Autograph. Good condition 

Est. £6 - 8 

197 - Noel Edmunds signed 6x4 inch page. Dedicated. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

198 - Bernie Flint signed 5x4 inch album page. Dedicated. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

199 - Broken English multisigned 5x4 inch page signatures include Steve Elson, Alan Coates and Jamie Moses. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £8 

- 10 

200 - Gloria Estefan signed 10x8 inch black and white promo photo dedicated. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £12 - 14 



 

 

201 - The Escorts Terry Sylvester signed 5x4 page. Terence Sylvester (born 8 January 1947) [1] is an English musician and songwriter. He is a former 

member of the Escorts, the Swinging Blue Jeans (1966-1969), and the Hollies. In the latter role, he took on the high parts formerly sung by Graham Nash, 

who had left the band in December 1968. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

202 - Liverpool Express multisigned 6x3 inches page signatures included are Billy Kinsley, Dave Goldberg, Frank Johnson and Alec Watts. Music 

Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

203 - The Dreamers Bernie Dwyer (Drums) 6x4 inches album page dedicated. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

204 - Dave Dee signed 6x4 inch album page dedicated. David John Harman, known professionally as Dave Dee (17 December 1941 - 9 January 2009), 

was an English singer-songwriter, musician, A&R manager, fundraiser and businessman. He was the frontman for the 1960s pop band Dave Dee, Dozy, 

Beaky, Mick & Tich. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

205 - Victoria de los Angeles signed 6x4 inch white card. Victoria de los Angeles López García (1 November 1923 - 15 January 2005) was a Catalan 

Spanish operatic lyric soprano and recitalist whose career began after the Second World War and reached its height in the years from the mid-1950s to 

the mid-1960s. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

206 - Placido Domingo signed 6x4 inch colour photo. José Placido Domingo Embil (born 21 January 1941) is a Spanish opera singer, conductor, and arts 

administrator. He has recorded over a hundred complete operas and is well known for his versatility, regularly performing in Italian, French, German, 

Spanish, English and Russian in the most prestigious opera houses in the world. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

207 - Stephen Dante signed 5x2 inches album page cutting dedicated. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

208 - The Doors two signed 4x3 inches album pages signed by Robbie Krieger (Guitar) and Ray Manzarek (Keyboards). Music Autograph. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 10 

209 - Reginald Dixon signed 5x3 inches vintage black and white magazine photo. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

210 - Damian signed 6x4 inch white card dedicated. Damian Davey (born Damian Gerard Baker; 30 September 1964 - 12 February 2017), better known 

by the mononym Damian, was an English pop musician, best known for his 1989 hit The Time Warp, a cover version of the original track from The Rocky 

Horror Show. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

211 - Lonnie Donegan signed 6x4 inch black and white promo photo. Anthony James Donegan MBE (29 April 1931 - 3 November 2002), known as 

Lonnie Donegan, was a Scottish skiffle singer, songwriter and musician, referred to as the King of Skiffle, who influenced 1960s British pop and rock 

musicians. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

212 -  The Three Degrees multisigned 6x4 inch colour promo photo includes Sheila Ferguson, Valerie Holiday and Helen Scott. The Three Degrees is an 

American female vocal group formed circa 1963 in Philadelphia, Pennsylvania.[1] Although 16 women have been members over the years, the group has 

always been a trio. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

213 - Hazell Dean signed 4x4 inch album page dedicated. Hazell Dean (née Poole; born 27 October 1952) [2] is an English dance-pop singer, who 

achieved her biggest success in the 1980s as a leading hi-NRG artist. She is best known for the top-ten hits in the United Kingdom Searchin' (I Gotta Find 

a Man), Whatever I Do (Wherever I Go) and Who's Leaving Who. She has also worked as a songwriter and producer. Music Autograph. Good condition 

Est. £6 - 8 

214 - Kiki Dee signed 5x4 inch album page dedicated. Pauline Matthews (born 6 March 1947), better known by her stage name Kiki Dee, is an English 

pop singer. Known for her blue-eyed soul vocals, she was the first female singer from the UK to sign with Motown's Tamla Records. Music Autograph. 

Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

215 - The Glitter Band Peter Phipps (Drums) signed 5x4 inch album page. Peter William Phipps (born 5 August 1951 in Clapham, South London) [1] is a 

rock drummer, singer and songwriter known for his work with Gary Glitter, The Glitter Band, and later Eurythmics, XTC and Denim. Music Autograph. 

Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

216 - Harmony Grass two multisigned 5x3 inch album pages includes Tony Rivers, Tony Ferguson, Kenny Rowe and Tom Marshall. Music Autograph. 

Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

217 - Crystal Gayle signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Crystal Gayle (born Brenda Gail Webb; January 9, 1951) is an American country music singer widely 

known for her 1977 hit Don't It Make My Brown Eyes Blue. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

218 - Stephane Grappelli signed 6x4 inch black and white promo photo dedicated. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

219 - Gloria Gaynor signed 6x4 inch promo photo dedicated. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

220 - Rory Gallagher signed 4x4 inch black and white magazine photo. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

221 - Bob Geldof signed 4x3 inch album page. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

222 - Liquid Gold multi signed 5x4 inch album page includes Ellie Hope, Ray Knott, Wally Rothe and Syd Twynham. Music Autograph. Good condition 

Est. £8 - 10 

223 - George Sampson signed 6x5 inch album page. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

224 - Dave Sampson signed 5x5 inch page dedicated. David John Bernard Sampson (9 January 1941 - 5 March 2014) [1][2] was an English rock singer 

who released a number of singles in the early 1960s on Columbia Records. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

225 - Wanda Jackson signed 5x4 inch album page dedicated and 7x5 inch unsigned photo. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

226 - Boy George signed 5x3 inch page and 8x7 unsigned black and white photo. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

227 - Glen Goldsmith signed 5x4 inch page dedicated. Glen Goldsmith (born 17 August 1965) is a British singer and songwriter. His own hit songs have 

included I Won't Cry, Dreaming, Save a Little Bit and What You See Is What You Get. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

228 - Gene Pitney signed 4x2 inch album page cutting dedicated. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

229 - David Paton signed 4x4 inch album page. David Paton (born 29 October 1949) is a Scottish bassist, guitarist and singer. He first achieved success 

in the mid-1970s as lead vocalist and bassist of Pilot, who scored hits with Magic, January, Just a Smile and Call Me Round before splitting in 1977. 

Paton is also known for his work in the original line-up of The Alan Parsons Project (1975-1985), and for working with acts such as Kate Bush, Camel and 

Elton John. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

230 - John Parr signed 8x6 inch black and white promo photo dedicated. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

231 - Tom Paxton signed 10x8 inch black and white photo dedicated. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 



 

 

232 - The Dennisons multisigned 7x7 inch overall mounted black and white newspaper photo signatures include Terry Tex Carson, Steve McLaren, Ray 

Scraggs, Clive Hornsby and Eddie Parry. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

233 - Syreeta signed 5x4 inch colour magazine photo. Syreeta Wright (February 28, 1946 - July 6, 2004),[1] who recorded professionally under the 

mononym Syreeta, was an American singer-songwriter, best known for her music during the early 1970s through the early 1980s. Wright's career heights 

were songs in collaboration with her ex-husband Stevie Wonder and musical artist Billy Preston. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

234 - Mike Smith signed 6x5 inch album page. Michael George Smith (23 April 1955 - 1 August 2014), also known by the on-air nickname of Smitty,[2] 

was an English television and radio presenter, racing driver, pilot and businessman. He died on 1 August 2014 from complications of heart failure 

following major heart surgery. During the 1980s, he co-hosted BBC TV's Breakfast Time and was among rotating presenters of the music show Top of the 

Pops, broadcast on BBC1. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

235 - Paul Johnson signed 4x4 inch page dedicated. Paul Johnson is a British gospel and soul singer who released two albums and a series of singles 

from 1987 through 1990 on CBS Records.[1] He was formerly a member of Paradise before going solo, and later recorded with Mica Paris. Music 

Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

236 - Marv Johnson signed 4x3 inch page dedicated. Marvin Earl Johnson (October 15, 1938 - May 16, 1993[2]) was an American R&B singer, songwriter 

and pianist. He was influential in the development of the Motown style of music, primarily for the song Come to Me, which was the first record issued by 

Tamla Records, the precursor to the famous label. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

237 - Little Steven signed 5x4 inch album page. Steven Van Zandt (born November 22, 1950), also known as Little Steven or Miami Steve, is an 

American musician and actor. He is a member of Bruce Springsteen's E Street Band. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

238 - Alan Randall signed 10x8 inch black and white photo dedicated. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

239 - Liz Robertson signed 6x4 inch black and white photo dedicated. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

240 -  Raffles signed 6x4 inch black and white vintage photo. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

241 - Ronnie Ronalde signed 6x4 inch black and white promo photo. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

242 - Freddie Jackson signed 6x4 inch album page dedicated. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

243 - Tammy Jones signed 6x4 inch album page dedicated. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

244 - Miquel Brown signed 6x4 inch colour photo dedicated. Miquel Brown (born Michael Brown February 8, 1945) is a Canadian actress, disco/soul 

singer, former dancer and music video director, in the 1970s and 1980s, most popular for the songs Close to Perfection and the Hi-NRG songs So Many 

Men - So Little Time and He's a Saint, He's a Sinner, produced in London by Ian Levine. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

245 - Spandau Ballet signed five mounted signatures on A4 sheets includes Martin Kemp, Tony Hadley, John Keeble, Gary Kemp and Steve Norman. 

Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

246 - Ben E King signed 6x4 inch white album page. Benjamin Earl King (September 28, 1938 - April 30, 2015) was an American soul and R&B singer 

and record producer. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

247 - Nik Kershaw signed 7x5 inch album page dedicated. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

248 - Mel and Kim signed Respectable 6x4 inch black and white promo photo includes Mel Appleby and Kim Appleby. Music Autograph. Good condition 

Est. £8 - 10 

249 - Eden Kane signed 4x3 inch album page. Richard Graham Sarstedt (born 29 March 1940), known by the stage name Eden Kane, is an English 

pop/rock singer, musician, record producer and actor best known as a teen idol in the early 1960s, in the pre-Beatles era. He has also recorded under his 

birth name and with backing group the Downbeats. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

250 - Jim Keltner (Rock Drummer) signed 6x4 inch album page dedicated. James Lee Keltner (born April 27, 1942) is an American drummer and 

percussionist known primarily for his session work. He was characterized by Bob Dylan biographer Howard Sounes as the leading session drummer in 

America. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

251 - Carole King signed 10x8 inch black and white photo dedicated. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

252 - Julian Lloyd Webber signed 6x4 inch white card. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

253 - Westworld multisigned 6x5 inch page dedicated signatures include Elizabeth Westwood, Bob Andrews and Nick Burton. Music Autograph. Good 

condition Est. £6 - 8 

254 -  Heartbeat UK signed Virgin Records 10x8 inch promo photo includes Steve Lambert ex Roman Holiday and Jon Moss ex Culture Club. Music 

Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

255 - Dickie Valentine signed 5x3 inch album page and 4x2 inch vintage black and white unsigned photo. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

256 - Olivia Newton John signature piece album page affixed to 7x5 inch black and white photo. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

257 - Teddy Johnson signed 7x6 inch album page dedicated. Pearl Lavinia Carr (2 November 1921 - 16 February 2020) and Edward Victor Teddy 

Johnson (4 September 1919[2] - 6 June 2018) were English husband-and-wife entertainers who were best-known during the 1950s and early 1960s. 

They were the UK's Eurovision entrants at the 1959 contest with Sing, Little Birdie, which came second. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

258 - Denny Laine signed Go Now 45rpm vinyl sleeve record not included. Denny Laine (born Brian Frederick Hines, 29 October 1944) is an English 

musician, singer, and songwriter, known as a founder of two major rock bands: the Moody Blues, with whom he played from 1964 to 1966, and Wings, 

with whom he played from 1971 to 1981. Laine has worked with a variety of artists and groups over a six-decade career and continues to record and 

perform as a solo artist. In 2018, Laine was inducted into the Rock and Roll Hall of Fame as a member of the Moody Blues. Music Autograph. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 10 

259 - Joe Loss signed 6x4 inch vintage black and white photo. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

260 - Cleo Laine signed 6x4 inch album page dedicated. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

261 -  The Ladybirds Maggie Strider signed 5x4 inch page dedicated. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

262 - Frankie Laine signed 4x4 inch album page and 4x3 unsigned black and white photo. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

263 -  Young Love multi signed 10x8 inch black and white promo photo. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

264 - The Kaye Sisters multi signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. The Kaye Sisters were a trio of British pop singers who scored several hits on the 

UK Singles Chart in the late 1950s and early 1960s. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 



 

 

265 - The Proclaimers signed 6x4 inch page dedicated includes Craig Reid and Charlie Reid. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

266 -  Tygers of Pan Tang multi signed 8x6 colour magazine photo signatures include Jon Deverill (Vocals), Rob Weir (Lead Guitar), John James Sykes 

(Lead Guitar), Brian Dick (Drums) and Rocky (Bass Guitar). Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

267 - Earl Preston signed 6x4 inch album page. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

268 - Chris Rea signed 10x8 inch black and white promo photo. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

269 - Danny Rivers signed 6x4 inch album page dedicated. Danny Rivers (born in Liverpool, UK, 7th September 1942, died 28th July 2016). he grew up 

in London and was discovered by Larry Parnes and Joe Meek at the age of 18. He toured with Johnny Burnette and many other big names of the day and 

appeared on the Wham TV show. Danny recorded some good quality rock and roll singles for Top Rank (produced by Dick Rowe), Decca and HMV 

(produced by Joe Meek) during the early sixties, all of which are now quite collectable. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

270 - Demis Roussos signed 6x4 inch album page. Artemios Demis Ventouris-Roussos; 15 June 1946 - 25 January 2015) was a Greek singer, songwriter 

and musician. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

271 - Kate Robbins signed 6x4 inch black and white promo photo. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

272 - The Swinging Blue Jeans four signed album pages affixed to A4 sheet signatures include Ralph Ellis (Lead Guitar), Norman Kuhlke (Drums), Ray 

Ennis (Guitar) and Les Braid (Guitar). Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

273 - Belouis Some signed 5x4 inch album page dedicated. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

274 - Neil Sedaka signed 5x3 inch album page. Neil Sedaka (born March 13, 1939) is an American singer-songwriter and pianist. Since his music career 

began in 1957, he has sold millions of records worldwide and has written or co-written over 500 songs for himself and other artists, collaborating mostly 

with lyricists Howard Howie Greenfield and Phil Cody. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

275 - Martha Reeves signed 6x4 inch album page dedicated. Martha Rose Reeves (born July 18, 1941) is an American R&B and pop singer. She is the 

lead singer of the Motown girl group Martha and the Vandellas. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

276 - Tom Robinson signed 4x4 inch page. Thomas Giles Robinson (born 1 June 1950) is a British singer, bassist, radio presenter and long-time LGBT 

rights activist, best known for the hits Glad to Be Gay, 2-4-6-8 Motorway, and Don't Take No for an Answer, with his Tom Robinson Band. He later 

peaked at No. 6 in the UK Singles Chart with his solo single War Baby. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

277 -  Screaming Lord Sutch signed 6x4 white card dedicated. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

278 - Donna Summer signed 7x6 inch page dedicated. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

279 - Sinitta signed 10x8 inch black and white promo photo. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

280 - Hank Snow signed 10x8 inch black and white promo photo dedicated. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

281 - Andy Summers signed 5x3 inch black and white newspaper photo. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

282 - Mandy Smith signed 5x4 inch page dedicated. Amanda Louise Smith (born 17 July 1970) is an English former pop singer and model. She became 

known in the mid-1980s for her romantic relationship with, and subsequent marriage to, Rolling Stones bassist Bill Wyman, who is 33 years her senior. 

Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

283 - Helen Shapiro signed 6x4 inch black and white promo photo. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

284 - Pepsi and Shirlie signed two pages affixed to A4 sheet includes Pepsi Demacque and Shirlie Kemp. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

285 - The Spinners multisigned 6x4 inch black and white photo includes Cliff Hall, Hughie Jones, Tony Davis and Mick Groves. Music Autograph. Good 

condition Est. £6 - 8 

286 - Bryan Johnson signed album page with black and white newspaper photo attached. Approx size 5x4inch. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 

- 8 

287 - David Jones signed handwritten letter. Approx size 6x4inch. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

288 - Curiosity killed the cat signed 6x4inch album page. Dedicated. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

289 - Dave Kent of the Connoisseurs signed 6x4inch album page. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

290 - Nona Hendrix signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

291 - Paul Hardcastle signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

292 - Brian Hyland signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

293 - Roy Hay signed 4x4inch lined page. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

294 - Roy Harper signed 5x5inch lined page. Dedicated. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

295 - Matthew Fisher of Procol Harum signed 6x4inch album page. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

296 - Maria Elena Holly signed 5x3inch album page. Dedicated. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

297 - Eric Haydock, Tony Hicks, Allan Clarke, signature pieces. Dedicated. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

298 - Graham Nash signed 7x5inch white page. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

299 - The Hytones signed 4x4inch album page. Dedicated. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

300 - John Hanson signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

301 - Halloween signed A4 lined page. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

302 - Jet Harris signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

303 - Heaven 17 signatures over 2 6x4inch album pages. Dedicated. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

304 - Martha Hunt signed 4x6inch lined page. Dedicated. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

305 - Steve Hacked signed 10x4inch black and white newspaper photo. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

306 - Ray Sawyer signed 3x5inch white card. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

307 - The Housemartins signed 6x4inch album page. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

308 - Chesney Hawkes signed 4x6inch black and white photo. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

309 - Steve Hunter signed 6x4inch white card. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

310 - Ronnie Hilton signed 4x6inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

311 - Engelbert Humperdinck signed 4x4inch lined page. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 



 

 

312 - Herman Hermits multi signed 6x4 inch vintage promo photo signatures include Barry Whitwam, Derek Leckenby, Frank Crenshaw and Dave 

Barrow. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

313 - Mike Harding signed 6x4 inch album page dedicated. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

314 - Frank Ifield signed 6x4 inch album page. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

315 -  Cupids Inspiration multi signed 5x4 inch album page signatures include T. Rice Milton, Wyndham George, Laughton James, Garfield Tonkin and 

Roger Gray. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

316 - Alvin Stardust signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

317 - Paul King signed 5x4 inch lined page dedicated. Paul King (20 November 1960) is a British-Irish singer, musician, VJ and TV presenter. King was 

the lead singer on the 1980s band King and has released five albums in his musical career. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

318 -  Animal Kwackers multi signed 5x3 inch album page signatures include Bongo, Rory, Twang and Boots. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £8 - 

10 

319 - Lulu signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Lulu Kennedy-Cairns CBE (born Marie McDonald McLaughlin Lawrie; 3 November 1948) is a Scottish 

singer, actress, and television personality. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

320 - Jerry Lordan signed 6x4 inch album page dedicated. Jerry Lordan (born Jeremiah Patrick Lordan, 30 April 1934 - 24 July 1995) was an English 

songwriter, composer and singer. He achieved 3 hit singles on the UK Singles Chart before focusing purely on song writing. Amongst his song writing 

credits were the chart hits I've Waited So Long, Apache, Wonderful Land, Diamonds, and A Girl Like You. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

321 - Pete Shelley signed 6x4 inch album page. Pete Shelley (born Peter Campbell McNeish; 17 April 1955 - 6 December 2018) was an English singer, 

songwriter and guitarist. He formed early punk band Buzzcocks with Howard Devoto in 1976 and became the lead singer and guitarist in 1977 when 

Devoto left. The group released their biggest hit Ever Fallen in Love (With Someone You Shouldn't've) in 1978. The band broke up in 1981 and reformed 

at the end of the decade. Shelley also had a solo career; his song Homosapien charted in the US in 1981. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

322 - Showaddywaddy two multi signed 4x3 inch album pages includes 11 signatures. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

323 - Al Stewart signed 6x4 inch album page dedicated. Alastair Ian Stewart (born 5 September 1945) is a Scottish-born singer-songwriter and folk-rock 

musician who rose to prominence as part of the British folk revival in the 1960s and 1970s. He developed a unique style of combining folk-rock songs with 

delicately woven tales of characters and events from history. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

324 - Karl Terry signed 4x3 inch album page dedicated. Lead singer of one of the Merseyside oldest beat groups Karl Terry and the Cruisers. Music 

Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

325 - Graham Knight signed 6x4 inch vintage promo photo. Graham Lawrence Knight (17 February 1949 - 3 September 2009) was a British broadcaster, 

journalist and author. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

326 - Lenny Kravitz signed I Build This Garden for Us 45rpm record sleeve vinyl not included. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

327 - Tommy Steele signed 6x4 inch black and white photo. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

328 - Crispian St Peter signed 6x4 inch black and white photo. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

329 - Jimmy Ruffin signed 4x2 inch album page cutting. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

330 - Julie Rogers signed 6x5 inch album page dedicated. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

331 - Edwin Starr signed 4x4 inch lined page dedicated. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

332 - Sal Solo signed 10x8 inch black and white promo photo. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

333 -  The Shadows multisigned 5x4 magazine photo page cutting includes Hank Marvin, Bruce Welch and Brian Bennett. Music Autograph. Good 

condition Est. £6 - 8 

334 -  The Searchers multisigned 6x4 inch black and white promo photo. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

335 - Johnnie Ray signed 6x4 inch album page. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

336 - Andrew Roachford signed 5x3 inch album page cutting. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

337 - Joan Reagan signed 6x4 inch festive black and white photo. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

338 - Smokey Robinson signed 6x4 inch album page dedicated. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

339 - Buddy Rich signed 6x4 inch album page dedicated. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

340 - Lita Rosa signed 6x4 inch black and white photo dedicated. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

341 -  The Scaffold multisigned 6x4 inch album page signatures include Mike McGear, John Gorman and Roger Mcgough. Music Autograph. Good 

condition Est. £6 - 8 

342 - Peter Sarsted signed 4x3 inch album page dedicated. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

343 -  Shalamar three signed 6x4 album pages signed by band members Jeffrey Daniels, Howard Hewett and Jody Whatley. Music Autograph. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 10 

344 - Dusty Springfield signed 10x8 inch black and white vintage magazine photo. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

345 - Ruby Turner signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

346 -  The Tornados three signed 6x4 album pages signed by group members Alan Caddy, George Bellamy and Clem Catlin. Music Autograph. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 10 

347 -  The Four Pennies four signature pieces affixed to A4 sheet signatures include Fritz Fryer, Mike Wilsh, Lionel Morton and Alan Buck. Music 

Autograph. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

348 - Mike Peters signed 4x4 inch lined page dedicated. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

349 -  Five Penny Piece multisigned 5x3 inch album page signatures include Lynda Meeks, John Meeks, George Ratcliffe and Eddie Crotty. Music 

Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

350 - Big Pig multi signed 10x8 inch black and white photo signatures include Sherine Abeyratne, Tony Antoniades, Neil Baker, Nick Disbray, Time 

Rosewarne, Adrian Scaglione and Oleh Witer. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

351 - David Essex signed 6x4 inch black and white photo. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 



 

 

352 - Don Estelle signed 6x4 inch album page. Don Estelle (22 May 1933 - 2 August 2003) was an English actor and singer, best known as Gunner Lofty 

Sugden in It Ain't Half Hot Mum. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

353 - Josef Locke signed 5x3 inch album page. Joseph McLaughlin (23 March 1917 - 15 October 1999), known professionally as Josef Locke, was an 

Irish tenor. He was successful in the United Kingdom and Ireland in the 1940s and 1950s. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

354 -  Oceanic three signed pages signatures include Frank Crofts, David Harry and Jorinde Williams. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

355 - Manfred Mann two signed album pages and ALS signatures include Paul Jones, Mike Vickers and Mike Hugg. Music Autograph. Good condition 

Est. £8 - 10 

356 - Gerry Marsden signed 3x3 inch album page cutting affixed to A4 sheet. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

357 - Sarah Jane Morris signed 6x4 inch dedicated album page. Sarah Jane Morris (born 21 March 1959) is an English singer of pop, jazz, rock and R&B 

and a songwriter. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

358 - Kelly Marie signed 10x8 inch black and white vintage promo photo dedicated. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

359 - Maria McKee signed 6x4 inch lined page. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

360 - Maze featuring Frankie Beverly two signed 6x4 lined pages includes Frankie Beverly, Michael White, Wayne Linsey and one other. Music 

Autograph. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

361 - The Moontrekkers multi signed 6x4 black and white vintage magazine photo signatures include Gary Le Pont, Pete Johnson, Bob Frost, Tony 

White, Peter Knight and Ronnie Winskill. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

362 -  Warlock Doro Petsch signed 6x4 inch colour promo photo. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

363 - Men at Work Colin Hay signed 6x4 inch lined page dedicated. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

364 - Rick Wakeman signed 10x8 inch vintage black and white promo photo. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

365 - Womack and Womack two signed 6x4 inch album pages includes Carl Womack and Linda Womack. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

366 - Ian and the Zodiacs signed 6x4 inch album page signed Ian Edwards. Ian and the Zodiacs were an English Merseybeat/R&B band formed in 1958, 

originally known as The Zodiacs, in Liverpool, England. Led by Ian Edwards (1943-2007), the band existed in relative obscurity until relocating to 

Germany in 1964 where they achieved national success. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

367 -  Swing Out Sister multi signed 10x8 inch black and white photo includes Martin Jackson, Andy Connell and Corrine Drewery. Music Autograph. 

Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

368 - The Swingles multi signed two 6x4 lined pages signatures include Jean Carter, Jonathan Rathbone, Andy Bucher, Dick Thomas, Deryn Edwards, 

Michael Dorc, Helen Lanley and Carol Carrier. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

369 - The Tremeloes Alan Howard (Bass Guitarist) signed 6x4 inch album page dedicated. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

370 - The Big Supreme Barry Flynn signed 6x4 inch album page dedicated. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

371 - The Tremeloes multi signed 8x6 inch colour prom photo signatures include Dave Munden, Alan Blakley, Rick Westwood and Len Hawkes. Music 

Autograph. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

372 - Duran Duran Roger Taylor signed 6x4 inch white card with photo affixed. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

373 - The Supremes two signed album pages signatures Jean Terrell, Lynda Laurence and Sherrie Payne. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

374 - The Searchers Tony Jackson signed 4x3 inch album page dedicated. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

375 - Tony Fernandez signed 6x4 inch album page. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

376 - Alan Fluff Freeman signed 6x4 inch Capital Radio Black and White photo. Dedicated. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

377 - Marty Wilde signed 10x8 inch colour photo dedicated. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

378 - Marti Webb signed 6x4 inch black and white photo dedicated. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

379 - Stan Webb signed 6x4 inch album page dedicated. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

380 - Leslie West signed 4x3 inch album page. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

381 -  Warlock multi signed 10x8 inch sheet signatures include Niko Arvanitis, Tommy Bolan, Michael Eurich and Tommy Henriksen. Music Autograph. 

Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

382 - Kim Weston signed album page cutting and magazine photo affixed to A4 sheet. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

383 - Suzanne Vega signed 4x3 lined page dedicated and 5x4 inch unsigned black and white magazine photo. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 

8 

384 - The Vernon Girls 4 multisigned lined album pages signatures includes 7 original members Mary, Lynn, Fran, Sheila, Barbara, Bette and Peggy. 

Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

385 - The Vernon Girls Maggie Stredder and Penny Lister signed album pages affixed to A4 sheet. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

386 - UB40 multi signed 10x8 inch Virgin Records black and white promo photo. Signatures include Earl Falconer, Astro, Robin Campbell, Ali Campbell 

and Norman Hassan. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

387 - The Rocking Vicars signed 6x4 inch album page signatures Ciggy Shaw, Steve Morris and one other. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

388 - James Taylor signed magazine page cutting affixed to A4 sheet. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

389 - ZZ Top multi signed 10x8inch colour magazine photo signatures include Dusty Hill, Lanier Greig and Frank Beard. Music Autograph. Good condition 

Est. £8 - 10 

390 - Fairport Convention Richard Thompson signed 4x4 inch lined page. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

391 -  The Troggs multi signed 9x8 inch lined page signatures include Reg Presley, Chris Britain, Peter Staples and Ronnie Bond. Music Autograph. 

Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

392 -  Chicory Tip multi signed 5x6 album page signatures include Rick Foster, Rod Cloutt, Barry Maggs, Pete Hewson and Brian Stevens. Music 

Autograph. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

393 - Eddie Hodges signed 6x4 lined page dedicated. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

394 - Leapy Lee signed 5x3 inch album page dedicated. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

395 - Nanci Griffith signed 6x2 inch album page cutting dedicated. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 



 

 

396 - Mikki and Griff signed 6x4 inch colour photo. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

397 - Burl Ives signed 45rpm record sleeve vinyl not included. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

398 - The Ivy League Ken Lewis signed 4x3 inch album page dedicated and 7x5 inch colour photo. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

399 - The Hillsiders signed 10x8 inch colour promo photo signatures include 5 original band member signatures. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £8 

- 10 

400 - Stuart Henry and Ollie Henry signed Drum Mild Beer Mats affixed to A4 sheet. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

401 - James Hammerstein signed 8x5 inch album page. James Blanchard Hammerstein (March 23, 1931 - January 7, 1999) was an American theatre 

director and producer. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

402 - Arthur Rubinstein signed 5x6 inch irregular album page cutting. Arthur Rubinstein (Polish: Artur Rubinstein; 28 January 1887 - 20 December 1982) 

was a Polish American pianist. He is widely regarded as one of the greatest pianists of all time. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

403 - Malcom Roberts signed 6x4 inch black and white promo photo. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

404 -  The Rubettes 5 signed album pages affixed to A4 sheet signatures include Alan Williams, Bill Hurd, Mick Clark, Tony Thorpe and John Richardson. 

Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

405 - The Rockateers multi signed 6x4 inch album page and 6x4 unsigned black and white photo. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

406 - The Silhouettes signed 6x4 album page dedicated signatures include Dave May, Pete Ritson and one other. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. 

£6 - 8 

407 - The Remo 4 Harry Prytherch (Drummer) signed 5x3 album page. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

408 - The Rapiers multi signed 10x8 inch vintage black and white promo photo includes the four original band members. Music Autograph. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 10 

409 -  Saxon multi signed signature piece includes signed magazine photo and album page cutting signatures include Bill Byford, Steve Dawson, Paul 

Quin, Graham Oliver and Peter Gill. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

410 - Steve Strange signed 6x5 inch black and white magazine photo. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

411 - Strawbs multi signed 10x8 inch black and white promo photo includes 6 signatures Dave Cousins, Dave Lambert, Chas Cronk, Tony Fernandez and 

Dave Bainbridge. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

412 - Del Shannon signed 6x4 inch album page. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

413 - Mike Sweeny signed 6x4inch album page. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

414 - The Temperance Seven signed 6x5inch album page. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

415 - Sonia signed 6x4 inch album page. Dedicated. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

416 - Bernie Taupin signed 5x1inch signature piece. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

417 - The New Seekers irregular cut signature pieces. Approx size 3x2inch. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

418 - Leo Sayer signed 5x3inch album page. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

419 - The Ranking Miss P signed 6x4inch colour promo photo. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

420 - Odyssey signed 6x4inch lined pages. Signatures over 2 pieces. Dedicated. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

421 - Des O'Connor signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

422 - Hazel O'Connor signed 3x5inch black and white newspaper photo. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

423 - Maxi Priest signed 5x3inch lined page. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

424 - Rikki Patrick signed 5x3 inch lined page. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

425 - T'pau signed 6x4inch lined page. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

426 - Darryl Pandy signed A4 page. Dedicated. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

427 - Simon Bates signed 6x4 inch colour promo photo. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

428 - Deborah Surel of Kiss Kiss Bang bang signed 5x4inch lined page. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

429 - The Gap Band signature pieces. Signed on 2 pieces. Dedicated. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

430 - It Bites signed 8x8 inch lined page. Dedicated. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

431 - Tony Blackburn signed 6x3inch black and white photo. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

432 - Happy Mondays signature collection. Signed on 4 5x3inch album pages. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

433 - Don Mclean signed 8x8inch white page. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

434 - Mirage signed 10x8 inch white page. Dedicated. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

435 - Gerry Monroe signed 6x4 inch album page. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

436 - Valerie Masters signed 8x5inch white page. Dedicated. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

437 - Curtis Mayfield signed 6x4inch album page. Dedicated. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

438 - George Melly signed 6x4inch album page. Dedicated. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

439 - Barry Manilow signed 5x3inch album page. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

440 - Danny Kirwan of Fleetwood Mac signed 6x4 inch album page. Dedicated. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

441 - Scott Mckenzie signed 4x3 inch album page. Dedicated. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

442 - Zoot Money's Big Roll Band signed 6x4 inch album page. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

443 - The Nolans signed 5x3 inch album page. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

444 - John Ottoway signed 4x4 inch lined page. Dedicated. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

445 - Marillion signature collection. Includes Steve Rothery, Ian Moseley, Mark Kelly, fish and Pete Trewavas. Signatures over 3 items. Music Autograph. 

Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

446 - Blue Mercedes signatures. Signed over 2 6x4 inch lined pages. Dedicated. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

447 - Orange Juice signed 6x4 inch album page. Dedicated. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

448 - L L Cool j signed 8x8 inch white page. Dedicated. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 



 

 

449 - David Sylvian signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

450 - Anne Shelton signed 6x4 inch signature piece. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

451 - The Shangri La's signature pieces. Signed over 3 items. Dedicated. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

452 - Andy Peebles signed 8x8 inch colour magazine photo. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

453 - Brian Poole and Blackcat signed 6x8inch black and white photo. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

454 - P J Proby signed 6x4 inch album page. Dedicated. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

455 - Poacher signed 6x4 inch album page. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

456 - The Platters signed 7x5 inch album page. Original line-up. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

457 - Eric signed 12x8 inch colour magazine photo. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

458 - I Q signed 6x4 inch lined page. Dedicated. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

459 - Suzi Quatro signed 5x3 inch white card. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

460 - The Rainmakers signed 6x4 inch lined page. Dedicated. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

461 - Flesh for Lulu signed 10x8 inch lined page. Dedicated. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

462 - Thomas Lang signed 4x4 inch lined page. Dedicated. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

463 - Swinging Blue Jeans signed 8x8 inch black and white photo. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

464 - LaToya Jackson signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

465 - Tanita Tikaram signed 4x2 inch album page. Dedicated. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

466 - Wire Train signed 6x5 inch lined page. Dedicated. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

467 - The Bootleg Beatles signed 5x4 inch album page. Dedicated. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

468 - David & Jonathan irregular cut signature piece. Approx size 4x2 inch. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

469 - Wilko Johnson signed 6x4 inch album page. Dedicated. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

470 - Neil Innes signed 4x2 inch signature piece. Dedicated. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

471 - Danny and the juniors signed 5x3 inch album page. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

472 - Paul Gambaccini signed 6x4 inch lined page. Dedicated. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

473 - Claire Grogan signed 4x4 inch lined page. Dedicated. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

474 - Owain Orwel Hughes signed 6x4 inch white card. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

475 - Jools Holland signed 6x4 inch album page. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

476 - East of Java signed 6x4 inch album page. Dedicated. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

477 - Murray Kash signed 6x3 inch album page. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

478 - Carol Whitfield signed A4f flyer. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

479 - Clifford T Ward signed 6x4 inch white card. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

480 - The Crystals signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

481 - Mike Craig of Culture club signature clipping. Approx size 5x1 inch. Dedicated. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

482 - Billy J Kramer signature piece. Approx size 3x1 inch. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

483 - Linda Lewis signed 6x4 inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

484 - The Velvelettes signe2d lined pages. 2 included. Dedicated. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

485 - Whitesnake signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

486 - Miriam Makeba signed 6x4 inch white card. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

487 - The Nice signed 5x4 inch album page. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

488 - UFO signed 10x3 inch black and white newspaper photo. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

489 - Donny Osmond signed 6x4 inch white card. Dedicated. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

490 - New Order signed 12x8 inch black and white photo. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

491 - Alexander O'Neal signed 8x6 inch lined page. Dedicated. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

492 - Jenny Powell signed 7x4 inch album page. Dedicated. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

493 - Ray Moore signed 6x4 inch colour photo. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

494 - Guy Mitchell signed 6x4 inch black and white photo. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

495 - The Move signed 4x3 inch irregular cut album page. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

496 - Rose Marie signed 8x6 inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

497 - George McCrae signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

498 - Kenneth Mckellar signed 6x4 inch black and white photo. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

499 - Boney M signed 5x4inch album page. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

500 - Glenn Miller Orchestra signed A4 sheet of paper. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

501 - John Martyn signed 5x4 inch lined page. Dedicated. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

502 - Alison Moyet signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

503 - Simon Mayo signed 6x4 inch colour promo photo. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

504 - David McCallum Snr signed 6x4inch album page. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

505 - John Miller signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Dedicated. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

506 - Danni Minogue signed 6x4 inch album page. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

507 - Ruby Murray signed 6x3inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

508 - Mirielle Mathieu signed 8x6 inch colour photo. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

509 - Doctor and the Medics signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 



 

 

510 - The Marvelettes signed 8x6 inch black and white photo. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

511 - Mud signature piece collection. Signatures over 4 cut pages. Some dedicated. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

512 - Depeche Mode signed 12x8 inch colour magazine photo. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

513 - Indigo Lady signed 5x4inch album page. Dedicated. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

514 - Boney M signed 5x5 inch colour photo. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

515 - Paper Lace signed 5x2 inch album page. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

516 - Black Lace signed 5x3 inch album page. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

517 - Level 42 signature collection. Over 2 pieces. Dedicated. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

518 - Huey Lewis signed 6x3 inch colour photo. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

519 - James Last signed 5x4 inch lined page. Dedicated. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

520 - Allan Schroeder of The Black Knights signed 4x4 inch album page. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

521 - The Kirkbys signature collection. Signed over 3 items. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

522 - Peter Green of Fleetwood Mac signed ALS. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

523 - Nigel Kennedy signed 6x4 inch album page. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

524 - Nick Kamen signed 4x6 inch album page. Dedicated. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

525 - The Jordanaires signature collection. Signed over 4 6x4 inch album pages. 3 of 4 dedicated. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

526 - David Jacobs signed 6x3 inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

527 - Roger Whittaker signed 4x4 inch lined page. Dedicated. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

528 - Sir William Walton signed 4x2 inch white card. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

529 - Roy Wood signed 4x6 inch lined page. Dedicated. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

530 - Slim Whitman signed 6x4 inch album page. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

531 - Bill Wyman signed 6x2 inch lined page. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

532 - Sandy Wilson signed 4x6 inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

533 - Nick Heywood signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

534 - Lena Horne signed 6x4 inch album page. Dedicated. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

535 - The Herd irregular cut signature piece. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

536 - Vince Hill signed 6x4 inch album page. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

537 - Frankie Valli signed 6x4 inch album page. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

538 - The Vocals signed 4x3 inch card. Signed by 4 members. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

539 - Boxcar Willie signed 6x3 inch white card. Dedicated. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

540 - The Icicle Works signatures over 2 lined pages. Dedicated. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

541 - The Commitments signatures over 3 pieces. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

542 - Loui Cennamo signed 6x4 inch white card. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

543 - Tony Crane signed 8x6 inch flyer. Member of Merseybeats. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

544 - The Go Betweens signed 4x5 inch lined page. Dedicated. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

545 - Carolyn Crawford signed 4x3 inch lined page. Dedicated. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

546 - Toyah Wilcox signed 10x8 inch colour magazine photo. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

547 - Wax signed 6x4 inch lined page. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

548 - Basia signed 4x6 inch white card. Dedicated. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

549 - The Cresters signature piece collection. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

550 - Perry Como signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

551 - Karl Denver signed 6x4 inch white card. Dedicated. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

552 - Doris Day signed 6x4 inch colour photo. Dedicated. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

553 - Paul da Vince signed 8x6 inch flyer. Dedicated. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

554 - The Delrenas signed 5x4 inch album page. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

555 - Samantha Fox signed 6x4 inch colour photo. Dedicated. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

556 - Adam Faith signed Budgie flyer. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

557 - Bryan Ferry signed 6x4 inch white card. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

558 - Johnny Hutchinson of The Big 3 signed 4x2 inch album page. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

559 - Chris Montez signed 5x3 inch album page. Dedicated. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

560 - Haywoode signed 6x4 inch white card. Dedicated. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

561 - The Coustiks signed 3x5 inch album page. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

562 - Dave Clark and Dennis Payton signature pieces. Dedicated. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

563 - Mary Duff signed 4x3 inch album page. Dedicated. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

564 - The Honeycombs signed 12x8 inch black and white photo. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

565 - Ashley Holt signed 2x2 inch piece. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

566 - Steve Howe signed 6x4 inch album page. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

567 - Lloyd Price signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Dedicated. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

568 - Paul Robeson small signature with vintage magazine page. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

569 - Greedy Smith of Mental as Anything signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

570 - P P Arnold signed 6x4 inch album page. Dedicated. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 



 

 

571 - The Kansas City Five signed 7x5 inch album page. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

572 - Peters and Lee signed 6x4 inch black and white photo. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

573 - Country Fever signed 5x4 inch album page. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

574 - Joey Shiels from Blues Incorporated signed 5x3 inch album page. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

575 - Robin Mcdonald signed 6x4 inch flyer. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

576 - Mark Goodier signed 6x4 inch colour promo photo. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

577 - The Dan Reed Network signed 8x6 inch black and white magazine photo. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

578 - Nightmare signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

579 - Johnny Byrne signed 5x2 inch album page. Dedicated. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

580 - George Hamilton IV signed 4x2 inch album page. Dedicated. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

581 - Indigo Flowers signed 10x8 inch page. Dedicated. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

582 - Gary Gibson signed 10x8 inch colour magazine photo. Dedicated. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

583 - Keith Powell signed 6x4 inch white card. Dedicated. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

584 - Brian Poole signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

585 - Everything but the girl signed 12x8 inch colour magazine page. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

586 - Rock Goddess signed 8x8 inch colour photo. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

587 - Derek Hilton signed 5x2 inch album page. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

588 - Jerry Herman signed 6x4 inch album page. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

589 - Allan Williams signed 5x2 inch album page. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

590 - Mary Wells signed 2x2 inch album page. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

591 - Mark Wynter signed magazine page. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

592 - Wet Wet Wet signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

593 - Kim Wilde signed 6x4 inch colour photo. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

594 - Mari Wilson signed 6x4 inch magazine photo. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

595 - New World irregular cut signature clipping. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

596 - Ricky Wilde signed 6x4 inch lined page. Dedicated. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

597 - Andy Williams signed 2x4 inch signature piece. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

598 - Jaki Graham signed 6x4 inch lined page. Dedicated. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

599 - Charlie Wilson of The Gap Band signed 5x4 inch lined page. Dedicated. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

600 - The Houghton Weavers signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

601 - Bert Weedon signed 5x3 inch album page. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

602 - Ricky Valance signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

603 - Vintage signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

604 - The Village People signed 8x6 inch colour photo. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

605 - Owen Paul signed 6x4 inch colour photo. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

606 - Eddie van Halen signed 3x5 inch colour photo. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

607 - Josephine Veasey signed 5x7 inch black and white photo. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

608 - The Temptations signature collection. Signed over 5 items. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

609 - The Thompson Twins signatures on 2 6x4 inch lined pages. Dedicated. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

610 - Frank Sidebottom signed 6x2 inch signature piece. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

611 - Paddy Mcalun signed 4x4 inch lined page. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

612 - Blue in Heaven signed 8x8 inch lined page. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

613 - Bruce Hornsby signed 3x2 inch lined page. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

614 - Gerry Shepperd signed 6x4 inch album page. Dedicated. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

615 - Benny Green signed 8x7 inch page. Dedicated. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

616 - Nicki French signed 6x6 inch page. Dedicated. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

617 - Freddie Garrity signed 5x4 inch lined page. Dedicated. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

618 - Boris Gardiner signed 4x4 inch album page. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

619 - F M signature pieces. Signatures over 2 pieces. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

620 - Freddie Mcgregor signed 5x4 inch lined page. Dedicated. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

621 - Erasure signed 8x7 inch white page. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

622 - Donnie Elbert signed 5x3 inch album page. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

623 - Mike Tinsley signed 4x4 inch colour photo. Dedicated. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

624 - Vince Eager signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

625 - John Walker signed 5x2 inch album page. Dedicated. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

626 - Chan Romero signed 12x8 inch colourised photo. Dedicated. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

627 - Right said Fred signed 6x4 inch colour photo. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

628 - Johnny Gustafson signed 6x4 inch index card. Dedicated. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

629 - Ronnie Carr signed 6x4 inch album page. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

630 - Junior Walker signed irregular cut magazine article. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

631 - Big Youth signed magazine article. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 



 

 

632 - Gary Newman signed 5x1 inch signature. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

633 - Matchbox signed 5x4 inch lined page. Dedicated. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

634 - John Carter and Perry Ford of The Ivy league signatures over 2 items. Dedicated#. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

635 - Roger Lavern and Heinz of The Tornado's signatures over 2 items. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

636 - Take That signed 10x6 inch colour photo. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

637 - The Undertakers signatures over 2 pieces. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 
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